



14740

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-	50	881368T 1	STARTER MOTOR	1	SN# 0T408999 & Below	
-	50	881368T 2	STARTER MOTOR	1	SN# 0T409000 & Up	
1		804314T	STATOR	1		
2		804313T	ARMATURE	1		
3		881369T 1	BRUSH HOLDER ASSEMBLY	1		
4		804316	BRUSH SET	1		
5	24	804317	SPRING	4		
6		881370T	BRACKET	1		
7	10	804337	SCREW, (M4 x 16)	2		
8	10	804335	THRU BOLT, (M6 x 120)	2		
9		804321T 1	GEAR KIT	1		
10		804322	CLUTCH	1		
11	12	804330	WASHER KIT	1		
12		804324	BRACKET	1		
13		804326	RING GEAR	1		
14	27	804327	GASKET	1		
15	31	804325	BEARING	1		
16		804323	PINION SHAFT	1		
17	43	804329	IDLER GEAR	3		
18		804328	BRACKET	1		
19		804331T	COVER	1		
20	10	804336	BOLT, (M6 x 52)	2		
21		804319	PINION	1		
22		804320	PINION STOP SET	1		
23		804332	LEVER KIT	1		
24		804334	COVER	1		
25		881371T	STARTER RELAY	1	SN# 0T408999 & Below	
25		881371T 1	STARTER RELAY	1	SN# 0T409000 & Up	
26	10	804605	BOLT, (M8 x 45)	3		
27		881373	TERMINAL	1		
28	13	881377	LOCKWASHER	1		
29	11	82382M	NUT	1		
30	11	881372	NUT	1		
31		881374	COVER	1		